
MIDDLE  HIGH SPEC ED

SCH SCH in dist SCTN ACS

Col

K* 16 16 16 14 16 16 16 18 19 18 19 19 <1-5> 12

total 48 46 53 56 6 203 16.9

1 17 17 17 14 17 18 19 19 19 21 22 Hut 11

total 51 49 57 43 <K-2> 200 18.2

8

2 23 23 23 16 17 17 18 20 20 21 21 21 12

total 69 68 61 42 Hut 240 20.0

<3-5>

3 20 20 21 17 18 19 17 18 18 23 23 8 11

total 61 54 53 46 214 19.5

Siw

4 17 17 18 16 20 21 19 20 23 24 <2-5> 10

total 52 57 39 47 7 195 19.5

5 22 22 20 21 23 18 18 19 21 22 10

total 44 64 55 43 206 20.6

6 229 229

7 252 252209

8 214 214

9 243 243204

10 216 216

11 233 233

12 217 217

 Totals 325 338 318 277 695 909 29 2891

Elementary Schools  Totals 1287

ACS   19.1 17.8  18.7  21.3  

Sections 17 19 17 13 66

ELEMENTARY  CLASS SIZE STATISTICS:

ACS(k-2) 18.4

ACS(3-5) 19.8

ACS(k-5) 19.1   ACS - Average Class Size

PELHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ACTIVE ENROLLMENT

2018-2019
BEDS:10/3/2018

Total Sctns
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PELHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

 ACTIVE ENROLLMENT 

2018-2019 

BEDS: 10/3/2018 

Grade
COLONIAL

SCHOOL 

 HUTCHINSON 

 SCHOOL

PROSPECT HILL 

 SCHOOL 

SIWANOY 

SCHOOL 

MIDDLE 

SCHOOL 

HIGH 

SCHOOL 

SPECIAL ED. TOTAL 

IN  DISTRICTColonial Hutchinson Siwanoy 

K * 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

48 

51 

69 

61 

52 

44 

46 

49 

68 

54 

57 

64 

53 

57 

61 

53 

39 

55 

56 

43 

42 

46 

47 

43 

229 

252 

214 

243 

216 

233 

217 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

1 

1 

205 

206 

247 

220 

199 

210 

6 

7 

8 

229 

252 

214 

9 

10 

11 

12 

243 

216 

233 

217 

Totals 325 338 318 277 695 909 6 16 7 2891 

 Elementary Schools  Totals 1287 
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